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Tender/Proposal ID :
Closing Date and Time :

Procuring Entity :

DBS - Wearing Course (Overlay) work at 441st{P) km to 449th Km & 481th( P)

124327
01-Now-2017 14:30
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Invitation Reference No. : E-gp-12/RHD/ACE/RZ/2017-2018

Opening Date and Time : 01-MNov-2017 14:30

Rangpur Zone

to 472th(P} km of Dhaka Mirpur-Utholi-Paturia-Notakhola-

Brief: Kashinampur-Eogra—Rangpur-BeIdanga—Eanglabandha (N-5) Road under Road DivisionThakurgaon & Panchagarh during the year
2017-2018
Tender/Proposal Status : Being evaluated View Notice

Package No

eGP-12/RHIMACE/RZ/2017-2018.

Bill of Quantities

Item
Group = Code (if
any)

Item
no,

Description
of ltem

01/02/04. | Provision,
Maintenance
| and Removal
of Sign
Boards.

o1 Division

1

01/02/105  Provision
and
Maintenance
of Survey
Equipment.

Division
1

02

03 01/02/07. | Pragress

Division |
| Photographs.

1

01/03/01. ' Provide and
Remove Site
Laboratory &

Equipment.

Division
1

04

10f3

Package Description

DBS - Wearing Course work at 441stP km to 440th Km & 461th P to 472thP km of Dhaka Mirpur-Utholi-Paturia-Notakhola-

Kashinathpur—Bogra-Rangpur~BeIdanga-Eang!ahandha N-5 Road under Road DivisionThakurgaon & Panchagarh during the year

2017-2018
Bill of Quantities
Unit Price Unit Price
Msass':?tm ent Quantity
In figures (BDT) In Woerds (BDT)
Concord Mozahar SHAMIM Concord | Mozahar SHAMIM Concord
Pragatee Enterprise  ENTERPRISE | Pragatee Enterprise ENTERPRISE Pragatee
Consortium (Pvt)Ltd.  (PVT) Consortium | (Pvt)Ltd. & (PVT) Consortiu
Ltd. & Taher LTD-M/S Ltd. Taher LTD-MIS Ltd.
Brothers Paradise Brothers Paradise
Ltd.-Jv Traders Ltd.-Jv Traders
-Moshiur -Moshiur
Rahman Rahman
Chowdhury Chowdhury
{Joint (Joint
Venture) Venture)
LS 1.000 9071.001 4943.822 8000.001 ' Nine Faur Eight 907
Thousand Thousand Thousand
AND Nine Hundred | point Zero
| Seventy-One | and Zero One
point Zero Forty-Three
Zero One point Eight
Two Two
. Month, 6.000 920.001 580.899 800.001 | Nine Five Hundred | Eight Hundred 552
Hundred and | and Eighty point Zero
Twenty point  point Eight Zero One
Zero Zero Nine Nine
One
Month, €.000 1000.004 617.878 1000.001 | One SixHundred  One Thousand 600
Thousand and point Zero
point Zero Seventeen Zero One
Zero One point Nine
Seven Eight
L.S 1.000 18558B.250 178496.032 128957 883 | One Lakh One Lakh One Lakh 18558
Eighly-Five  Seventy-Eight Twenty-Nine
Thousand Thousand Thousand
Five | Four Hundred  Nine Hundred
Hundred and = and and
Eighty-Eight  Ninety-Six Fifty-Seven
point Two point Zero point Eight
Five Nine Three Two Eight Threa
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f

05

08

o7

08

09

10

i

12

Division
1

Division
2

Division
2

Division
3

Division

3

Division

3

Division |

3

Division
3

Division
3

Division

3

arative Report

01/03/02.

02/10/01.

02/11/01.

03/01/01. .

03/01/02.

Maintain Site
Laboratory.

Construction
of Soil
Earthen
Shoulders.

Construction
of Hard
Shoulders,

Scarify, Mix
and
Re-compact
Exisling
Pavement
andfor
Shoulder,

Repair of
Potholes on
the Existing

| Pavement.

03/03/01,

03/06/01a |

03/07/01a

03/08/01.

03/10/02b

Aggregate
Base Type .

Bituminous
Prime Coat
{Plant
Placed).

Bituminous
Tack Coat
{Plant Work).

Primer seal,

Dense
Bituminous
Surfacing -
Wearing
Course (Plant
Method) .

! Month,

Cum

Cum

Sgqm

Cum

Sqm

Sgm

Sgm

| Cum

6.000

8065,500

765.000

2438.000

56.598

275.700

12638.000

133330.500

16825.000

6623.175

7000.001

150.001

4360.001

35,01

12000.001

6590.001

100.001

35.001

95.001

18450.001

https:h’www.eprocure.gov.bd!ofﬁcera’ComReport.jsp?tender[d=12432.“

3855.058

161.206

3947.661

34,313

14151.418

6228.036

113.992

40.669

92,021

18335.745 |

7000.001

170.001

4077.001

37.001

14622.001

5503.001

95.001

41,001

96.001 |

18306.001

Seven

Thousand
point Zero
Zero One

One
Hundred and
Fifty point
Zero Zero
Cne

Four
Thousand
Three
Hundred and
Sixty point
Zero Zero
One

Thirty-Five
point Zero
Zero One

Twelve
Thousand
point Zero
Zero One

Six
Thousand
Five
Hundred and
Ninety point
Zero Zero
One

One
Hundred
point Zero
Zero One

Thirty-Five
point Zero
Zero One

Ninety-Five
point Zero
Zero One

Eighteen
Thousand
Four

Hundred and |
Fifty point
Zero Zero
One

Three
Thousand
Nine Hundred
and Fifty-Five
point Zero
Five Eight

One Hundred
and
Sixty-One
point Two
Zero Six

Three

Thousand
Nine Hundred
and
Forty-Seven
peint Six Six
One

T hirty-Four
point Three
One Three

Fourteen
Thousand
One Hundred
and Fifty-One
paint Four
Cne Eight

Six Thousand
Two Hundred
and
Twenty-Eight
point Zero
Three Six

One Hundred

and Thirteen
point Nine
Nine Two

Forty point
Six Six Nine

Ninety-Two
point Zero
Two One

Eighteen
Thousand
Three
Hundred and
Thirty-Five
point Seven
Four Five

Seven

Thousand
paint Zera
Zera One

One Hundred
and Seventy
point Zero
Zero One

Four
Thousand

AND
Seventy-Seven
point Zero
Zero One

Thirty-Seven
paint Zero
Zero One

Fourteen
Thousand Six
Hundred and
Twenty-Two
point Zero
Zero One

Five Thousand
Five Hundred
and Three
paint Zero
Zero One

Ninety-Five
point Zera
Zero One

Forty-Cne

point Zero
Zero One

Ninety-Six

point Zero
Zero One

Eighteen
Thousand
Three Hundred
and Six point
Zero Zero One

4200

120883

333540

8533

67917

181686

126381

466670

159839

12219758
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15  Division | 03/11/01. | Premix Cum 105.228  15500.001 | 16075.728 14440.001 | Fifteen Sixteen Fourteen 163103
3 Bituminous Thousand Thousand Thousand
Carpeting. Five AND Four Hundred
Hundred Sevenly-Five  and Forly point
point Zero point Seven | Zero Zero One
Zero One Twao Eight
16 Division  03/12/03,  15mm Sgm 10200.000 195.001 197.565 169.001 | One One Hundred One Hundred 198301
3 Compacted Hundred and ' and and Sixty-Nine
Premix Minety-Five  Ninety-Seven  point Zero
Bituminous point Zero point Five Six  Zero One
Seal Coat. Zero One Five
17 Division | 03/13/01.  Brickon End  Lin. M 3200.000 106.001 108.383 105.001 One One Hundred One Hundred 33520
3 Edging. Hundred and | and Eight and Five point
| Six point point Three Zera Zero One
Zero Zero Ning Three
One
1B Division | 08/05/01. | Road Sgm 2791.400 750.001 715.264 988,001 Seven Seven Nine Hundred 208355
8 Marking- Hundred and | Hundred and  and
Thermoplastic Fifty point Fifteen point | Eighty-Eight
Material. Zero Zero Two Six Four | point Zero
One Zera One
19 Division 06/10/01. Traffic Signs. | Nos 50.000 5000.001 6168.902 6901.001 | Five Six Thousand Six Thousand 25000
8 Thousand One Hundred = Nine Hundred
point Zero and and One point
Zero One Sixty-Eight Zero Zero One
point Nine
Zero Two
20 Division 08/10/02. | Sign Post. Nos 50.000 3000.001 3551.015 3073.001 Three Three Three 15000
8 Thousand Thousand Thousand
point Zero Five Hundred AND
Zero One and Fifty-One | Seventy-Three
point Zero point Zero
One Five Zero One
21 Division 06/15/01. Concrete Nos 172.000 1550.001 1721.553 | 1992.001  Cne One One Thousand 26660
6 | Guide Post Thousand Thousand Nine Hundred
(1.6 mleong, Five Seven and
200mmdia) | | Hundred and = Hundred and  Ninety-Two
Fifty point Twenly-One  point Zero
Zero Zero point Five Zero One
One Five Three
Grand Total
14382067
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